2/2.7/EN/6
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com
Slot Diffuser
Type VSD50
with 50 mm wide diffuser face

y
C1 0 P1 WSRAL 9016
Order Example
Make : TROX
Type: VSD50-1-AK-M-L/900x123/C1/B00/P1/RAL9016/WS
Suppl. text: Air control blades white, similar to RAL 9010
0 Standard finish E6-C-0
P1 Powder-coated
to RAL 9006 (GE 30%) 5)
other colours
to RAL. . . (GE 70%) 5)
600 3)
750 3)
900 3)
1050 3)
1200 3)
1350 3)
1500 3)
1650 3)
1800 3)
1950 3)
L1 (mm)
TEEEEEZEEEEEU
123 1
158 1 + 2
198 2
� D(mm) n
IEEEEEEEEEEEOEEEEEEEEEEP
000 Without edge flange 2)
B00 Integral edge flange
TEEZEEU
TEEZEEU
1) For variants with plenum box only
2) Not with concealed slot fixture (AS, DS)
3) 2 spigots if L1 � 1650 mm!
4) y = 0 or 25, 50, 75, 100 mm for AS, DS
y = 0 or 25, 50, 75, 100, 125 mm for AK, DK and AA
5) GE = Gloss level
Note
Air control blades as standard are made of black plastic
(similar to RAL 9005), on request white plastic (similar to
RAL 9010). Please state in the supplementary text.
Type 000 B00
End plate VSD50-*-EP/000 VSD50-*-EP/B00
End angle VSD50-*-EW/000 VSD50-*-EW/B00
* 1-...2 slots
Order code for pairs of end angles/end plates – supplied loose –
– Please order separately –
End angles/end plates
– supplied fixed –
Edge flange Both ends
000 C1
End angles
B00 C2
000 C5End plates
B00 C6
Order Details
HL Horizontal left
HR Horizontal right
WH Alternating horizontal    *
(standard)
WS Alternating angled
* see pages 2 and 3
State colour